

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 14th July, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

13. S(L)/971/2024
with connected matters
-) Ms. Simrah Haindaday i/b. Mr. Rakesh Kumar
) Singh, Advocate for Plaintiff
)
)
) P.C. : As the Report of Ld. Taxing Master is still
) awaited, stand over to 28.07.2025. In the
) meantime, Applicant to remove office objections on
) the **Interim Application (L) No. 12486 of 2024** and
) get the same numbered and / or registered.

Date : 14.07.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master