

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 28th July, 2025

FOR DIRECTION:

14	SL/971/2024	)	Ms. Ankita Pandey i/b. Rakesh Singh,
	with	)	Advocate for the plaintiff.
	IAL/12486/2024	)	
		)	P.C.: Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff is seeking time to
		)	remove office objections on Interim
		)	Application (L) No. 12486/2024.
		)	
		)	The applicant to remove office objections on
		)	aforesaid Interim Application and get the same
		)	registered and/or numbered within two weeks
		)	from today.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 01.08.2025.

Date : 28.07.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.07.28
17:56:15
+05'30